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20 Heritage Lake Close | De Winton
House | 5+Denbd | 4.5ba | 3000 ft

Pets Ok | Availability: Immediate
Listing ID 465022

$4200 S ouded

Legacy, Calgary

2
House | 4+Denbd | 2.5ba | 2883 ft

No pets | Availability: Jan 05
Listing ID 466075

$3950 hotinsiuded

226254 22nd St W | Dewinton
House | 4+Denbd ' 3.5ba | 4594 ft

Pets Ok | Availability: Negotiable
Listing ID 375375

$3600

226194 32 st E | Okotoks

2
Acreage | 3bd | 3ba | 3500 ft
Pets Ok | Availability: Nov 01
Listing ID 127915
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Heritage Heights School

2.7 %y

School - 32156 AB-552

Open untl 4:00 p.m

(403) 938-1400

Saint Sebastian Elementary

School
46 *h R hy
Elementary school

65 Chaparral Drive Southeast

(403) 500-2116

Edison School
3.7 kkky
School

Mailing: Box 2 Site 11 RR2 Street
Address: 322155 15th St East

Open until 3:30 p.m.

(403) 938-7670
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250040 Dynasty Dr W
De Winton, AB

Directions | Street View

LISTING ID PETS

460284 Cats & dogs negotiable = Fee: Pet
deposit required

SMOKING YEAR BUILT

Smoking negotiable 2012

TENANT PARKING
Triple garage
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RENT DEPOSIT BATHS SQ. FEET FURNISHING LEASE TERM AVAILABILITY

Acreage $8250 $8250 8 bd 7 ba 5952 ft’ Negotiable Long Term Immediate

Utilities not included

8 BEDROOMS /7 BATHS ON 6+ ACRES OF LAND.....ONE OF A KIND PROPERTY

Stunning country Estate home located 10 minutes from South Calgary and 20 minutes to downtown. Over 9000 sq ft of luxury living space. Featuring 7 bedrooms , 7.5
bathrooms, including 5 en-suites , Two master bedrooms, one on the main floor for extended family members . Step into this palatial home and be awed by the soaring
ceilings and the timeless curved staircase. Tastefully renovated with beautifully detailed coffered ceilings and classic cove ceiling moldings. New tile and hardwood
flooring , classic lighting and freshly painted in fresh new paint tones. The expansive 3300 sq . ft. main floor can accommodate any size of family or business function
comfortably. Prepare dinner in the full sized Butler kitchen adjacent to the main kitchen. Entertain large dinner parties in the formal dinning room. Enjoy a glass of your
favorite after dinner beverage with guests in the two spacious living rooms perfect for mingling with guest. The large Office and the main floor master bedroom complete
the main floor principle rooms. The upper floor offers four spacious bedrooms and a Library. All the upper bedrooms have full en-suite bathrooms, including the opulent
master bedroom with panoramic mountain views and boasting a Dressing room like no other. Equipped with an enormous center island dresser, a full size mirror, a
vanity equipped with vanity lighting , a variety of hanging compartments and an abundance of shelving for shoes an purses . Masterfully planned with space for all your
clothes and accessories. Head down to the fully developed walk out basement and you will find a family playground, complete with a Theater room , a massive recreation
room with a full sized bar, a home gym and additional bedrooms. For the car collectors you will have plenty of room in the 63ft. x29ft., 5 car garage and if you have an
oversized vehicle or an RV there is an RV BAY with a over height door that can accommodate a 30+ ft. long RV or Motor Coach. Take in the sweeping views from th e

expansive full width main floor deck and the two balcony's. Situated on the high point of 7 Acres of gorgeous land taking in the beautiful rolling foothills and the

panoramic mountain and city views




20 Heritage Lake Close

De Winton, AB
Directions | Street View

LISTING ID PETS

465022 Cats & dogs negotiable
SMOKING YEAR BUILT
Non-smoking 2002

TENANT PARKING

Triple garage

L - -

v RENT DEPOSIT BEDS BATHS SQ. FEET FURNISHING LEASE TERM AVAILABILITY

2 .
House $4500 $4500 5bd + den 4.5 ba 3000 ft Unfurnished Long Term Immediate
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